Ideal for low-rigidity multi-tasking machines
New Product Report No.071
SEC-WaveMill   series for multi-tasking machines
High-Precision Shoulder Milling Cutter
for General Purpose
Ultra-Refined "Universal" Cutter,
Now Available for Multi-Tasking Machines
Cutting Width

· When using G type chipbreakers, set the efficiency to 80%.
·  The recommended cutting conditions may not be practical depending on the operating conditions (e.g. machine, work material shape, clamping system).
D mark: Standard stocked item
Inserts are sold separately. *For compatible inserts, see Chapter H in the General Catalogue or Brochure No.528 "SEC-WAVEMILL WEZ series".
█ Body (Short Shank WEZ11 type)
Cat. No.
S
to
c
k Dia. Boss Shank Head Neck Shank Overall Length Number of
Teeth
Weight
(kg)
Fig
DC DCSFMS DMM LH LU LS LF
WEZ 11014ES01-12 D 14 18 12 30 27 35 65 1 0.05 1
WEZ 11016ES02-10 D 16 18 10 25 22 30 55 2 0.04 1
WEZ 11016ES02-12 D 16 18 12 30 27 35 65 2 0.05 1
WEZ 11020ES03-10 D 20 18 10 25 Q 30 55 3 0.04 2
WEZ 11020ES03-12 D 20 18 12 30 Q 35 65 3 0.06 2
WEZ 11020ES03-16 D 20 23 16 30 27 40 70 3 0.10 1
WEZ 11025ES04-12 D 25 23 12 30 Q 35 65 4 0.09 2
WEZ 11025ES04-16 D 25 23 16 30 Q 40 70 4 0.12 2
Dimensions (mm)
Inserts are sold separately. *For compatible inserts, see Chapter H in the General Catalogue or Brochure No.528 "SEC-WAVEMILL WEZ series".
█ Body (Short Shank WEZ17 type)
Cat. No.